Sunderland
City Council

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of a City Councillor for

Houghton Ward

on Thursday, 2 May 2024

Name of Candidate

F{

Votes

Lynda ALEXANDER
Reform UK

Sharon BODDY

Liberal Democrat

Alyson KORDBARLAG

Green Party candidate

Craig MORRISON

Local Conservatives

John PRICE
Labour Party

Donna Sarah THOMAS

Independent

379
93
106
249
1,692
236

Rejected Ballot Papers Number
Want of Official Mark 0
Voting for more candidates than entitled 0
Writing or mark identifying voter 0
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty 18
Total Rejected 18

Information

Total for Candidates 2,755
Total Rejected 18
Total 2,773
Electorate 10,577
% Poll 26.2%
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