18 % Poll

Declaration of Result of Poll

Election of a City Councillor for

Houghton Ward

on Thursday, 2 May 2024

Total Rejected

Name of Candidate			Votes
Lynda ALEXANDER Reform UK			379
Sharon BODDY Liberal Democrat			93
Alyson KORDBARLAG Green Party candidate			106
Craig MORRISON Local Conservatives			249
John PRICE Labour Party			1,692
Donna Sarah THOMAS			236
Rejected Ballot Papers	Number	Information	
Want of Official Mark	0	Total for Candidates	2,755
Voting for more candidates than entitled	0	Total Rejected	18
Writing or mark identifying voter	0	Total	2,773
Unmarked or Void for Uncertainty	18	Electorate	10,577



26.2%